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A Product of:

AMBA LAMINATE PVT. LTD.
(An ISO 9001: 14001: 18001 Certified Company)

MFG PLANT - Khasra No. 402, Vill - Tatarpur, N.H. - 24, Hapur (245101)
CORPORATE OFFICE: Corporate Office NO: 1914 A & B Iconic Corenthum 19th Floor,
A-41, Sector - 62, Noida (201301) (U.P.)
Customer Care no. +91 86508 00955/ +91 86508 00966
Email - info@ogaanlam.com/ inquiry@ogaanlam.com
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Ogaan Laminates redefines interiors with the Exclusive Ogaan 

Luxury Sattva Col lection .  Designed with cutting-edge Zero 

Fin ish Technology,  these l iners perfectly emulate the natural  

elegance of wood veneer ,  o�ering an authentic touch and 

appearance.  Beyond aesthetics ,  they provide lasting strength ,  

durabi l ity ,  and a refined finish that enhances furniture from 

within .  Bui l t  for rel iabi l ity ,  th is Sattva col lection ensures 

consistency and qual ity at every layer ,  making interiors not 

only beauti fu l  but also resi l ient .  Because at Ogaan,  even what ’s  

inside matters .
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NOIDA
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LUDHIANA
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Minimal  yet impactfu l .  Crisp shades o�er a fresh ,  uncluttered 

finish that blends e�ortlessly into any setting .

A del icate touch with a rhythmic flow. Linear patterns meet 

fabric- l ike softness ,  creating a balanced and composed look.

SOL ID

The warmth of wood,  designed for everyday spaces.  Natural  

grains create a balanced look that feels enduring and pol ished WOODEN

 A touch of elegance,  even on the inside.  Subtle veining and soft  

tones bring a sense of calm,  making interiors look refined and 

wel l-finished.  Thoughtfu l ly  designed to add grace to every space. MARBLE



THICKNESS:  ALL AVAILABLE FINISH:  MATT,  GLOSS THICKNESS:  ALL AVAILABLE FINISH:  MATT,  GLOSS
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Flawless on the inside,  

e�ortless on the outside

B-7215
CALDERA MARBLE

B-7215
CALDERA MARBLE

B-7217
HILL MARBLE

B-7216
PEARL MARBLE

B-7217
HILL MARBLE

B-7216
PEARL MARBLE

125 MM
175 MM

125 MM
100 MM

1009



THICKNESS:  ALL AVAILABLE FINISH:  MATT,  GLOSSTHICKNESS:  ALL AVAILABLE FINISH:  MATT,  GLOSS

M A R B L E

B-7215
CALDERA MARBLE

B-7215
CALDERA MARBLE

B-7217
HILL MARBLE

B-7216
PEARL MARBLE

B-7217
HILL MARBLE

B-7216
PEARL MARBLE

125 MM
175 MM

125 MM
100 MM

B-7215
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125 MM
175 MM

125 MM
100 MM

THICKNESS:  ALL AVAILABLE FINISH:  MATT,  GLOSS

M A R B L E

Subtle textures that shape interiors 

with e�ortless beauty

Pure
Grace
Pure
Grace

B-7218
NEW CASPIO MARBLE DARK

B-7214
GREY MARBLE

B-7218
NEW CASPIO MARBLE DARK

B-7214
GREY MARBLE

B-7218



THICKNESS:  ALL AVAILABLE FINISH:  MATT,  SF ,  GLOSS

B-7211
MESH FEBRIC

Soft yet structured,  creating a presence that 

feels just right .

F A B R I CF AF A
125 MM
305 MM

125 MM
305 MM

B-7210
LUST FEBRIC

F A B R I C
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125 MM
305 MM

125 MM
305 MM

F A B R I C

B-7213
CAMBRIC IVORY

B-7212
CAMBRIC LIGHT

THICKNESS:  ALL AVAILABLE FINISH:  MATT,  SF ,  GLOSS

B-7212

B-7213
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270 MM
85 MM

B-7177
WHITE JUTE

B-7164
IVORY LINEN FABRIC

B-7163
LIGHT LINEN FABRIC

THICKNESS:  ALL AVAILABLE FINISH:  MATT,  SF ,  GLOSS

B-7168
LIGHT KHADI

B-7162
LINEN FABRIC

F A B R I C

125 MM
305 MM

125 MM
305 MM

THICKNESS:  ALL AVAILABLE FINISH:  MATT,  SF ,  GLOSS



F A B R I C

270 MM
85 MM

20

B-7039
FABRICANO

B-7040
DARK FABRICANO

B-7165
LIGHT CAMBRIC

Subtle detai ls  designed to blend,  

complement ,  and enhance.

THICKNESS:  ALL AVAILABLE FINISH:  MATT,  SF ,  GLOSS

B-7212



F A B R I C

THICKNESS:  ALL AVAILABLE FINISH:  MATT,  SF ,  GLOSS 2221

B-7068
DENIM FABRIC

125 MM
305 MM

125 MM
305 MM

B-7173
IVORY STITCH DENIM

125 MM
305 MM

B-7171
DARK STITCH DENIM

B-7172
DARK STITCH DENIM

THICKNESS:  ALL AVAILABLE FINISH:  MATT,  SF ,  GLOSS
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270 MM
85 MM

B-7065
RIO FABRIC

B-7066
ANTIQUE FABRIC

B-7178
IRISH JUTE

A quiet charm that leaves 

a lasting impression

F A B R I C

THICKNESS:  ALL AVAILABLE FINISH:  MATT,  SF ,  GLOSS

B-7210



THICKNESS:  ALL AVAILABLE FINISH:  MATT,  SF ,  GLOSS

B-7220
GOLDEN OAK
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B-7222
PLANK WALNUT

125 MM
305 MM

B-7225
GLOBE WALNUT

125 MM
305 MM

THICKNESS:  ALL AVAILABLE FINISH:  MATT,  SF ,  GLOSS



W O O D E N

B-7221
REGAL ARCH

125 MM
305 MM

28

B-7223
ASIAN WALNUT

125 MM
305 MM

A quiet statement that l ingers 

in every glance

THICKNESS:  ALL AVAILABLE FINISH:  MATT,  SF ,  GLOSS

B-7220



THICKNESS:  ALL AVAILABLE FINISH:  MATT,  SF ,  GLOSS

W O O D E N

B-7224
ASIAN WALNUT DARK

B-7055
STEEM BEECH

B-7060
SAPELLI

125 MM
305 MM

3029

B-7056
ICE BEECH

125 MM
305 MM

THICKNESS:  ALL AVAILABLE FINISH:  MATT,  SF ,  GLOSS



32

270 MM
85 MM

B-7052
WENGE

B-7061
SMOKE WALNUT

B-7063
NAINA TEAK

W O O D E N

THICKNESS:  ALL AVAILABLE FINISH:  MATT,  SF ,  GLOSS

B-7224



THICKNESS:  ALL AVAILABLE FINISH:  MATT,  SF ,  GLOSS

W O O D E N

B-7059
DARK HIGHLAND PINE

B-7058
HIGHLAND PINE

B-7054
FLOWERY WENGE

125 MM
305 MM

3433

B-7179
IVORY CUSION

125 MM
305 MM

THICKNESS:  ALL AVAILABLE FINISH:  MATT,  SF ,  GLOSS



A palette that shapes every mood

B-129
YELLOW

B-127
BROWN

B-128
GREY

B-1001
WHITE

B-1002
OFF WHITE

SOLID

B-132
BLUE

B-131
RED

B-130
LIGHT GREY

THICKNESS:  ALL AVAILABLE FINISH:  MATT,  SF ,  GLOSS 3635
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T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S

THICKNESS:  ALL AVAILABLE FINISH:  MATT,  SF ,  GLOSS

B-129
YELLOW

B-127
BROWN

B-128
GREY

B-1002
OFF WHITE

SOLID TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

TEST REPORT

RESISTANCE TO SURFACE WEAR (REVOLUTION MINIMUM)

PROPERTIES STANDARD RESULT
AS PER IS:2046-1995

TEST RESULTS OF
OGAAN LAMINATES

RESISTANCE TO IMERSION
IN BOILING WATER

RESISTANCE TO DRY HEAT AT 180° C

MASS INCREASE(%)

THICKNESS INCREASE(%)

GLOSS

OTHERS

MACHINE DIRECTION

CROSS DIRECTION

DIMENSION STABILITY

AT ELEVATED TEMPRATURE.(%)

DIMENSION STABILITY
AT ELEVATED TEMPRATURE.(%)

RESISTANCE TO IMPACT BY SMALL-DIAMETER BALL

RESISTANCE TO CRACKING

RESISTANCE TO SCRATCHING(MIN)

GROUP 1 & 2

GROUP 3 & 4

RESISTANCE TO CIGRATTE BURNS

RESISTANCE TO STEAM

APPEARANCE

≥350 Rev

10%(Max)

12%(Max)

Rating-3

Rating-4

≤0.55%

≤1.05%

≥20 N

Rating-4

≥2.0 N

Rating-5

Rating-4

Rating-3

Rating-4

NO ABC Defects

≥375 Rev

7.5% (Max.)

8.5%(Max.)

Rating-4

Rating-5

0.42%

0.70%

25 N

Rating-5

2.4 N

Rating-5

Rating-4

Rating-4

Rating-5

NO ABC Defects

Abrasion Resistant Anti Bacterial Anti Fungal

Heat ResistantImpact Resistant Crack Resistant Color Fastness Shock Resistance

Resistance To Cigarette Burns Water Resistance 100 % PHENOLIC

Scratch ResistantFEATURES

B-1001
WHITE

B-1002

35

A palette that shapes every mood


